
April 8, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

4/8/2021

Web Training

Web Training

Web Training

Web Training

Web Training

Web Training

Web Training

Web Training

Advanced PDF

Advanced PDF

Advanced PDF

Advanced PDF

Advanced PDF

Doc Remediation

Diana

Diana

Diana

Diana

Diana

Diana

Diana

Diana

Robert/Eric

Robert/Eric

Robert/Eric

Robert/Eric

Robert/Eric

Christian

1 on 1

Live Training

Live Training

Live Training

Live Training

Live Training

Live Training

1 on 1

Live Training

Live Training

Live Training

Live Training

Live Training

1 on 1

hr

npp

npp

npp

npp

npp

rccd

npp

agri

agri

dcfs

dps

adsd

dcfs

Breece Flores

John Gresock

David Calllen

Amanda Ciminski 

John Budden 

Elizabeth Elliott 

David Eiswert

John Gresock

Ashley Cone

Lisa Keller

Megan Tingle

Melissa Costa

Shaina Holmes-Robinson

Susan Palmer

BDFlores@admin.nv.gov

jgresock@dps.state.nv.us

dcallen@dps.state.nv.us

aciminski@dps.state.nv.us

jbudden@dps.state.nv.us

eelliott@dps.state.nv.us

david.eiswert@dps.state.nv.us

jgresock@dps.state.nv.us

acone@agri.nv.gov

lkeller@agri.nv.gov

mtingle@dcfs.nv.gov

mcosta@dps.state.nv.us

sholmes-robinson@adsd.nv.gov

spalmer@dcfs.nv.gov

mailto:BDFlores@admin.nv.gov
mailto:jgresock@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:dcallen@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:aciminski@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:jbudden@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:jgresock@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:acone@agri.nv.gov
mailto:lkeller@agri.nv.gov
mailto:mtingle@dcfs.nv.gov
mailto:mcosta@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:sholmes-robinson@adsd.nv.gov
mailto:spalmer@dcfs.nv.gov

